
 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 1 Creekside Middle School 00:15:29.06 51 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:16:09.30 81 

 3 Heritage Middle School 00:16:49.49 118 

 4 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:17:05.35 134 

 5 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:17:08.86 136 

 6 River Springs Middle School 00:17:45.96 164 

 7 Galaxy Middle School 00:18:12.33 186 

 8 DeLand Middle School 00:18:15.00 189 

 9 Deltona Middle School 00:19:16.49 227 

 10 Hinson Middle School 00:19:07.37 227 

 11 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 00:19:23.02 241 

 12 Southwestern Middle School 00:20:04.89 273 

 13 Silversands Middle School 00:20:19.02 283 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Creekside Middle School 00:15:29.06 13 51 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 253 Emily Miller 00:15:02.76 4 

 2 5 123 Evelyn Reed 00:15:07.11 5 

 3 9 116 Clara Costa 00:15:15.41 9 

 4 13 115 Zion Clark 00:15:40.60 13 

 5 20 111 Georgia Adkison 00:16:19.43 20 

 6 24 114 Michaela Cicchetti 00:16:51.63 (24) 

 7 25 124 Terra Rogers 00:16:54.22 (25) 

 2 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 00:16:09.30 7 81 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 179 Alice Acuna 00:14:40.23 1 

 2 2 184 Jayme Dillon 00:14:59.68 2 

 3 8 188 Justice Lott 00:15:12.96 8 

 4 14 187 Sophia LeFils 00:15:48.88 14 

 5 59 180 Rosebel Acuna 00:20:04.77 56 

 6 79 181 Violet Adessi 00:21:52.88 (71) 

 7 90 186 Mattie Law 00:22:31.22 (78) 

 3 Heritage Middle School 00:16:49.49 10 118 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 3 168 Naomi Torres 00:15:00.93 3 

 2 16 158 Erin Boyle 00:15:55.11 16 

 3 22 169 Hazeleigh Zillman 00:16:37.86 22 

 4 34 161 Jaylanie Gonzalez 00:17:38.38 33 

 5 47 163 Kaylee Mcdaniel 00:18:55.19 44 

 6 63 452 Meridith Carwile 00:20:38.15 (60) 

 7 101 165 Ayanna Pean 00:24:00.17 (82) 

 4 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 00:17:05.35 8 134 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 12 922 Lilah Fusco 00:15:34.04 12 

 2 18 923 Josie Hale 00:16:17.12 18 

 3 28 917 Mikayla Abdalian 00:17:08.67 27 

 4 29 927 Sophia Nilsson 00:17:09.95 28 

 5 52 918 Ivy Atkinson 00:19:17.00 49 

 6 87 919 Addison Clark 00:22:25.11 (77) 

 7 94 926 Sophia Lamb 00:23:05.01 (80) 

 5 Ormond Beach Middle School 00:17:08.86 14 136 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 6 212 Jenna Patsch 00:15:11.57 6 

 2 19 204 Olivia Dimayuga 00:16:18.70 19 

 3 32 209 Sophie James 00:17:30.52 31 

 4 35 208 Madison James 00:17:43.97 34 

 5 49 205 Ella Dunaway 00:18:59.51 46 

 6 56 216 Julianne Tricano 00:19:45.24 (53) 

 7 65 203 Aubrey Davison 00:20:57.69 (62) 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 
 6 River Springs Middle School 00:17:45.96 18 164 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 11 220 Zoey Castillo 00:15:30.15 11 

 2 26 229 Madison Meyers 00:16:54.45 26 

 3 39 218 Stella Bainbridge 00:18:04.04 36 

 4 42 223 Adriana Garcia Ocasio 00:18:41.10 39 

 5 55 242 Addison Zizzo 00:19:40.05 52 

 6 64 238 Ashlynn Van Kleeck 00:20:47.09 (61) 

 7 67 231 Makayla Ongkeo 00:21:01.56 (64) 

 7 Galaxy Middle School 00:18:12.33 8 186 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 21 154 Memphis Derby 00:16:37.60 21 

 2 31 157 Mikeyla Rodriguez 00:17:29.02 30 

 3 33 448 Maia Diaz 00:17:37.21 32 

 4 51 152 Charlie Alton 00:19:13.91 48 

 5 58 156 Olivia Randene 00:20:03.92 55 

 6 62 153 Gwenyth Davies 00:20:23.18 (59) 

 7 73 447 Iliana Almanzar 00:21:18.12 (67) 

 8 DeLand Middle School 00:18:15.00 5 189 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 10 129 Khloe Galarza 00:15:15.60 10 

 2 15 132 Samantha Mott 00:15:54.73 15 

 3 53 137 Kylah Wren 00:19:31.82 50 

 4 54 134 Marlee Richardson 00:19:34.67 51 

 5 66 135 Ella Smith 00:20:58.18 63 

 9 Deltona Middle School 00:19:16.49 7 227 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 7 144 Vivianna Hurtado 00:15:12.31 7 

 2 43 145 Madison McCormick 00:18:46.91 40 

 3 48 139 Trinity Bryant 00:18:59.19 45 

 4 57 142 Nina Deviese 00:19:55.71 54 

 5 96 141 Maya Deviese 00:23:28.33 81 

 6 113 140 Abigail D'angelo 00:28:19.27 (83) 

 7 114 138 Amelia Beland 00:28:21.87 (84) 

 10 Hinson Middle School 00:19:07.37 5 227 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 17 171 Gabbie Dioquino 00:16:09.25 17 

 2 30 172 Mia Fancher 00:17:24.82 29 

 3 45 272 Katie Clark 00:18:49.78 42 

 4 75 176 Emily Howe 00:21:26.61 69 

 5 77 173 Kaitlyn Garcia 00:21:46.38 70 

 11 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 00:19:23.02 6 241 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 36 109 Lillian Shallow 00:17:49.39 35 

 2 40 106 Arden Reed 00:18:33.17 37 

 3 46 107 Chloe Reed 00:18:51.96 43 

 4 61 104 Dakota Hudson 00:20:20.55 58 

 5 74 105 Mackinlie Katz 00:21:20.04 68 

 6 92 110 Anita Thayer 00:22:37.25 (79) 
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 12 Southwestern Middle School 00:20:04.89 5 273 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 41 244 Alexis Davis 00:18:40.40 38 

 2 50 247 Kylee Deluca 00:19:01.54 47 

 3 60 243 Emma Cappello 00:20:20.16 57 

 4 71 246 Channing Deloach 00:21:07.37 65 

 5 72 249 Lilianna Panasso 00:21:15.01 66 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 

 13 Silversands Middle School 00:20:19.02 10 283 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 23 279 Ellah Hawkins 00:16:44.94 23 

 2 44 454 Ava Ellerton 00:18:47.72 41 

 3 81 264 Marina Rue 00:21:57.45 72 

 4 82 263 Avianna Rodriquez 00:22:01.79 73 

 5 83 474 Mercy Pennington 00:22:03.22 74 

 6 84 453 Alana Harris 00:22:06.43 (75) 

 7 86 490 Katherine Ringvelski 00:22:16.89 (76) 

 

PRE-ORDER YOUR Conference Shirts  
At https://VCMSXC23.square.site  
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 

 Individual Overall Results 

 Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team 

 1 1 179 Alice Acuna 7th 00:14:40.23 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 2 2 184 Jayme Dillon 8th 00:14:59.68 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 3 3 168 Naomi Torres 8th 00:15:00.93 Heritage Middle School 

 4 4 253 Emily Miller 8th 00:15:02.76 Creekside Middle School 

 5 5 123 Evelyn Reed 7th 00:15:07.11 Creekside Middle School 

 6 6 212 Jenna Patsch 7th 00:15:11.57 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 7 7 144 Vivianna Hurtado 7th 00:15:12.31 Deltona Middle School 

 8 8 188 Justice Lott 8th 00:15:12.96 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 9 9 116 Clara Costa 6th 00:15:15.41 Creekside Middle School 

 10 10 129 Khloe Galarza 6th 00:15:15.60 DeLand Middle School 

 11 11 220 Zoey Castillo 7th 00:15:30.15 River Springs Middle School 

 12 12 922 Lilah Fusco 8th 00:15:34.04 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 13 13 115 Zion Clark 6th 00:15:40.60 Creekside Middle School 

 14 14 187 Sophia LeFils 7th 00:15:48.88 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 15 15 132 Samantha Mott 8th 00:15:54.73 DeLand Middle School 

 16 16 158 Erin Boyle 7th 00:15:55.11 Heritage Middle School 

 17 17 171 Gabbie Dioquino 8th 00:16:09.25 Hinson Middle School 

 18 18 923 Josie Hale 7th 00:16:17.12 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 19 19 204 Olivia Dimayuga 8th 00:16:18.70 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 20 20 111 Georgia Adkison 6th 00:16:19.43 Creekside Middle School 

 21 21 154 Memphis Derby 8th 00:16:37.60 Galaxy Middle School 

 22 22 169 Hazeleigh Zillman 7th 00:16:37.86 Heritage Middle School 

 23 23 279 Ellah Hawkins 8th 00:16:44.94 Silversands Middle School 

 24 (24) 114 Michaela Cicchetti 6th 00:16:51.63 Creekside Middle School 

 25 (25) 124 Terra Rogers 7th 00:16:54.22 Creekside Middle School 

 26 26 229 Madison Meyers 6th 00:16:54.45 River Springs Middle School 

 27 0 120 Giana Marziotto 7th 00:16:57.31 Creekside Middle School 

 28 27 917 Mikayla Abdalian 7th 00:17:08.67 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 29 28 927 Sophia Nilsson 7th 00:17:09.95 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 30 29 172 Mia Fancher 8th 00:17:24.82 Hinson Middle School 

 31 30 157 Mikeyla Rodriguez 8th 00:17:29.02 Galaxy Middle School 

 32 31 209 Sophie James 6th 00:17:30.52 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 33 32 448 Maia Diaz 8th 00:17:37.21 Galaxy Middle School 

 34 33 161 Jaylanie Gonzalez 7th 00:17:38.38 Heritage Middle School 

 35 34 208 Madison James 8th 00:17:43.97 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 36 35 109 Lillian Shallow 6th 00:17:49.39 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 37 0 446 Kenley Freeman 8th 00:18:02.65 Creekside Middle School 

 38 0 122 Carmela Ragot 7th 00:18:03.19 Creekside Middle School 

 39 36 218 Stella Bainbridge 8th 00:18:04.04 River Springs Middle School 

 40 37 106 Arden Reed 7th 00:18:33.17 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 41 38 244 Alexis Davis 7th 00:18:40.40 Southwestern Middle School 

 42 39 223 Adriana Garcia Ocasio 8th 00:18:41.10 River Springs Middle School 

 43 40 145 Madison McCormick 7th 00:18:46.91 Deltona Middle School 

 44 41 454 Ava Ellerton 6th 00:18:47.72 Silversands Middle School 

 45 42 272 Katie Clark -- 00:18:49.78 Hinson Middle School 

 46 43 107 Chloe Reed 8th 00:18:51.96 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 47 44 163 Kaylee Mcdaniel 6th 00:18:55.19 Heritage Middle School 

 48 45 139 Trinity Bryant 8th 00:18:59.19 Deltona Middle School 

 49 46 205 Ella Dunaway 7th 00:18:59.51 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 50 47 247 Kylee Deluca 6th 00:19:01.54 Southwestern Middle School 

 51 48 152 Charlie Alton 6th 00:19:13.91 Galaxy Middle School 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 

 52 49 918 Ivy Atkinson 7th 00:19:17.00 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 53 50 137 Kylah Wren 6th 00:19:31.82 DeLand Middle School 

 54 51 134 Marlee Richardson 6th 00:19:34.67 DeLand Middle School 

 55 52 242 Addison Zizzo 8th 00:19:40.05 River Springs Middle School 

 56 (53) 216 Julianne Tricano 6th 00:19:45.24 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 57 54 142 Nina Deviese 8th 00:19:55.71 Deltona Middle School 

 58 55 156 Olivia Randene 6th 00:20:03.92 Galaxy Middle School 

 59 56 180 Rosebel Acuna 6th 00:20:04.77 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 60 57 243 Emma Cappello 6th 00:20:20.16 Southwestern Middle School 

 61 58 104 Dakota Hudson 7th 00:20:20.55 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 62 (59) 153 Gwenyth Davies 8th 00:20:23.18 Galaxy Middle School 

 63 (60) 452 Meridith Carwile 7th 00:20:38.15 Heritage Middle School 

 64 (61) 238 Ashlynn Van Kleeck 7th 00:20:47.09 River Springs Middle School 

 65 (62) 203 Aubrey Davison 6th 00:20:57.69 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 66 63 135 Ella Smith 6th 00:20:58.18 DeLand Middle School 

 67 (64) 231 Makayla Ongkeo 7th 00:21:01.56 River Springs Middle School 

 68 0 240 Lyla Vanscoyk SR 00:21:03.76 River Springs Middle School 

 69 0 234 Natalie Santana 8th 00:21:04.21 River Springs Middle School 

 70 0 126 Jaynell Shepard 7th 00:21:06.50 Creekside Middle School 

 71 65 246 Channing Deloach 6th 00:21:07.37 Southwestern Middle School 

 72 66 249 Lilianna Panasso 7th 00:21:15.01 Southwestern Middle School 

 73 (67) 447 Iliana Almanzar 8th 00:21:18.12 Galaxy Middle School 

 74 68 105 Mackinlie Katz 7th 00:21:20.04 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 75 69 176 Emily Howe 7th 00:21:26.61 Hinson Middle School 

 76 0 207 Eliza Harrison 8th 00:21:32.56 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 77 70 173 Kaitlyn Garcia 7th 00:21:46.38 Hinson Middle School 

 78 0 450 Anaya Rivera 7th 00:21:51.64 Galaxy Middle School 

 79 (71) 181 Violet Adessi 8th 00:21:52.88 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 80 0 237 Damiana Strocchia SR 00:21:56.92 River Springs Middle School 

 81 72 264 Marina Rue 6th 00:21:57.45 Silversands Middle School 

 82 73 263 Avianna Rodriquez 7th 00:22:01.79 Silversands Middle School 

 83 74 474 Mercy Pennington 8th 00:22:03.22 Silversands Middle School 

 84 (75) 453 Alana Harris 8th 00:22:06.43 Silversands Middle School 

 85 0 224 Violet Goldthwaite 7th 00:22:09.87 River Springs Middle School 

 86 (76) 490 Katherine Ringvelski 7th 00:22:16.89 Silversands Middle School 

 87 (77) 919 Addison Clark 7th 00:22:25.11 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 88 0 206 Zoe Fernandez 6th 00:22:26.69 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 89 0 257 Ava Gaitan 8th 00:22:29.39 Silversands Middle School 

 90 (78) 186 Mattie Law 8th 00:22:31.22 Ivy Hawn Charter School of the Arts 

 91 0 211 Gylliana McInnis 6th 00:22:37.10 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 92 (79) 110 Anita Thayer 6th 00:22:37.25 Burns Sci-Tech Charter School 

 93 0 222 Charlotte Edwards 7th 00:22:52.66 River Springs Middle School 

 94 (80) 926 Sophia Lamb 7th 00:23:05.01 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 95 0 722 Reese Mc Rorie 7th 00:23:08.80 New Smyrna Beach Middle School 

 96 81 141 Maya Deviese 6th 00:23:28.33 Deltona Middle School 

 97 0 235 Brianna Shackley 8th 00:23:28.74 River Springs Middle School 

 98 0 217 Chloe Tsoukalas 6th 00:23:34.24 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 99 0 214 Anika Russo 8th 00:23:37.84 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 100 0 241 Madelyn Williams 7th 00:23:57.07 River Springs Middle School 

 101 (82) 165 Ayanna Pean 7th 00:24:00.17 Heritage Middle School 

 102 0 268 Olivia Washington 8th 00:24:02.44 Silversands Middle School 

 103 0 166 Adhara Perez Morales 7th 00:24:05.63 Heritage Middle School 

 104 0 239 Raelyn Vance 7th 00:24:08.04 River Springs Middle School 

 105 0 162 Lillian Love 6th 00:24:13.54 Heritage Middle School 
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 Galaxy Middle School - 3000M - GIRLS - 10/14/2023 

 106 0 215 Tracey Spruill 8th 00:24:19.73 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 107 0 262 Elsie Northrup 8th 00:24:20.67 Silversands Middle School 

 108 0 125 Cecelia Santiago 8th 00:24:21.69 Creekside Middle School 

 109 0 225 Raina Guest 7th 00:24:25.58 River Springs Middle School 

 110 0 232 Yzabella Rankin 7th 00:24:29.63 River Springs Middle School 

 111 0 202 Azlynn Blair 6th 00:26:00.01 Ormond Beach Middle School 

 112 0 159 Mckayla Edwards 8th 00:26:43.45 Heritage Middle School 

 113 (83) 140 Abigail D'angelo 6th 00:28:19.27 Deltona Middle School 

 114 (84) 138 Amelia Beland 7th 00:28:21.87 Deltona Middle School 

 115 0 112 Alice Callard 6th 00:29:05.07 Creekside Middle School 

 116 0 221 Madilyn Dunn 7th 00:29:13.75 River Springs Middle School 

 

 

PRE-ORDER YOUR Conference Shirts  
At https://VCMSXC23.square.site  
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